CRANE 4 Column 360mm Cast Iron Radiators
Section Height A 355mm
190
Watts per section  (ΔT=60°) 56
Radiator Depth B 144mm
Section Length C 60mm
• CAST IN A EUROPEAN FOUNDRY
• ASSEMBLED IN GREAT BRITAIN
• GUARANTEED FOR 100 YEARS
• CARBON NEUTRAL
• PRESSURE TESTED TO 8 BAR
• TRADITIONAL DESIGN
Cast Iron Radiators from our CRANE 4
Column series are available in 5
traditional heights. At 360mm or
14inches these Cast Iron Radiators are
the smallest in this series.
CRANE 4 Column Cast Iron Radiators are a timeless design from the 1930's. With clean crisp
casting lines, an elegantly rounded smooth shoulder and bold splayed feet - this is we believe
the definitive 4 Column Cast Iron Radiator design. Don't settle for any imitation or anything
less than CRANE 4 Column Cast Iron Radiators, cast in Europe, guaranteed for 100 years and
finished in one of our many beautiful paints or polished finishes.
All CRANE Cast Iron Radiators are designed to compliment each other and are available in a
range of traditional heights, sizes and finishes.
BTU's per section (ΔT=60°)
Visit www.craneradiators.com to find your local stockist
CRANE 4 Column 360mm Cast Iron Radiator
Radiator Height: 355mm 14    inches
Radiator Depth: 144mm 5 5/8 inches
Product Sections Radiator Width (L) Heat Output (ΔT=50) Heat Output (ΔT=60)
Code (No.) mm Inches Watts Watts
C4C-360-03 3 210mm 8 1/4 141 Watts 480 BTU's 177 Watts 603 BTU's
C4C-360-04 4 270mm 10 5/8 188 Watts 640 BTU's 236 Watts 804 BTU's
C4C-360-05 5 330mm 13    235 Watts 800 BTU's 295 Watts 1005 BTU's
C4C-360-06 6 390mm 15 3/8 282 Watts 960 BTU's 354 Watts 1206 BTU's
C4C-360-07 7 450mm 17 3/4 329 Watts 1120 BTU's 413 Watts 1407 BTU's
C4C-360-08 8 510mm 20 1/8 376 Watts 1280 BTU's 472 Watts 1608 BTU's
C4C-360-09 9 570mm 22 1/2 423 Watts 1440 BTU's 531 Watts 1809 BTU's
C4C-360-10 10 630mm 24 3/4 470 Watts 1600 BTU's 590 Watts 2010 BTU's
C4C-360-11 11 690mm 27 1/8 517 Watts 1760 BTU's 649 Watts 2211 BTU's
C4C-360-12 12 750mm 29 1/2 564 Watts 1920 BTU's 708 Watts 2412 BTU's
C4C-360-13 13 810mm 31 7/8 611 Watts 2080 BTU's 767 Watts 2613 BTU's
C4C-360-14 14 870mm 34 1/4 658 Watts 2240 BTU's 826 Watts 2814 BTU's
C4C-360-15 15 930mm 36 5/8 705 Watts 2400 BTU's 885 Watts 3015 BTU's
C4C-360-16 16 990mm 39    752 Watts 2560 BTU's 944 Watts 3216 BTU's
C4C-360-17 17 1050mm 41 3/8 799 Watts 2720 BTU's 1003 Watts 3417 BTU's
C4C-360-18 18 1110mm 43 3/4 846 Watts 2880 BTU's 1062 Watts 3618 BTU's
C4C-360-19 19 1170mm 46 1/8 893 Watts 3040 BTU's 1121 Watts 3819 BTU's
C4C-360-20 20 1230mm 48 3/8 940 Watts 3200 BTU's 1180 Watts 4020 BTU's
C4C-360-21 21 1290mm 50 3/4 987 Watts 3360 BTU's 1239 Watts 4221 BTU's
C4C-360-22 22 1350mm 53 1/8 1034 Watts 3520 BTU's 1298 Watts 4422 BTU's
C4C-360-23 23 1410mm 55 1/2 1081 Watts 3680 BTU's 1357 Watts 4623 BTU's
C4C-360-24 24 1470mm 57 7/8 1128 Watts 3840 BTU's 1416 Watts 4824 BTU's
C4C-360-25 25 1530mm 60 1/4 1175 Watts 4000 BTU's 1475 Watts 5025 BTU's
C4C-360-26 26 1590mm 62 5/8 1222 Watts 4160 BTU's 1534 Watts 5226 BTU's
C4C-360-27 27 1650mm 65    1269 Watts 4320 BTU's 1593 Watts 5427 BTU's
C4C-360-28 28 1710mm 67 3/8 1316 Watts 4480 BTU's 1652 Watts 5628 BTU's
C4C-360-29 29 1770mm 69 5/8 1363 Watts 4640 BTU's 1711 Watts 5829 BTU's
C4C-360-30 30 1830mm 72    1410 Watts 4800 BTU's 1770 Watts 6030 BTU's
C4C-360-31 31 1890mm 74 3/8 1457 Watts 4960 BTU's 1829 Watts 6231 BTU's
C4C-360-32 32 1950mm 76 3/4 1504 Watts 5120 BTU's 1888 Watts 6432 BTU's
C4C-360-33 33 2010mm 79 1/8 1551 Watts 5280 BTU's 1947 Watts 6633 BTU's
C4C-360-34 34 2070mm 81 1/2 1598 Watts 5440 BTU's 2006 Watts 6834 BTU's
C4C-360-35 35 2130mm 83 7/8 1645 Watts 5600 BTU's 2065 Watts 7035 BTU's
C4C-360-36 36 2190mm 86 1/4 1692 Watts 5760 BTU's 2124 Watts 7236 BTU's
C4C-360-37 37 2250mm 88 5/8 1739 Watts 5920 BTU's 2183 Watts 7437 BTU's
BTU's BTU's
Visit www.craneradiators.com to find your local stockist